
Chhapra - Ballia Karthik Purnima Mela Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05105XXX - Pass - NER 
CPR/Chhapra Junction to BUI/Ballia 

1h 35m - 66 km - 10 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CPR Chhapra Junction 22:15 0 1 0 67 58 NER
2 GTST Gautamsthan 22:23 22:24 1m 0 1 9 33 61 NER
3 RVG Revelganj Ghat Halt 22:28 22:29 1m 0 1 11 57 63 NER
4 MHT Manjhi 22:35 22:36 1m 0 1 17 56 61 NER
5 BKLA Bakulha 22:42 22:43 1m 0 1 22 58 58 NER
6 SIP Suraimanpur 22:50 22:51 1m 0 1 29 61 61 NER
7 DCP Dal Chapra 22:57 22:58 1m 0 1 35 53 61 NER
8 ROI Reoti 23:04 23:05 1m 0 1 41 62 63 NER
9 STW Sahatwar 23:13 23:14 1m 0 1 49 47 66 NER
10 CATA Chhata Aschaura 23:20 23:21 1m 0 1 54 44 62 NER
11 BCD Bansdih Road 23:26 23:27 1m 0 1 57 24 64 NER
12 BUI Ballia 23:50 0 1 66 - 65 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 01 2024 (16:35)

Jul 01 2024 (16:35)

1

1


